Summary of Annual

Mayor Wages
Organization Name Job Title # of incumbents
Circle Pines Mayor 1
City of Afton Mayor 1 Ty
City of Andover Mayor 1 12,000.00
City of Apple Valley Mayor 1 13,140.00
City of Belle Plaine Mayor 1 6,210.51
City of Blaine Mayor 1 14,313.00
City of Bloomington Mayor 1 26,400.00
City of Brooklyn Center Mayor 1 13,341.12
City of Brooklyn Park Mayor 1 21,355,110
City of Carver Mayor 1 7,000.00
City of Centerville Mayor 1 6,300.00
City of Champlin Mayor 1 9,550.00
City of Chanhassen Mayor 1 9,000.00
City of Chaska Mayor 1 9,500.00
City of Columbus Mayor 1 4,500.00
City of Coon Rapids Mayor 1 14,000.00
City of Coltage Grove Mayor 1 12,585.00
City of Credit River Mayor 1 5,000.00
City of Dayton Mayor 1 6,210.00
City of Eagan Mayor 1 13,624.00
City of Eden Prairie Mayor 1 17.,245.07
City of Edina Mayor 1 15,964.53
City of Elko New Market Mayor 1 6,000,00
City of Empire Mayor 1 3,000.00
City of Excelsior Mayor 1 3,600.00
City of Falcon Heights Mayor 1 5,400,00
City of Farmington Mayor 1 8,040.00
City of Forest Lake Mayor 1 6,500.00
City of Fridley Mayor 1
City of Golden Valley Mayor 1 14,915.16
City of Greenfield Mayor 1 4,800.00
City of Hanover Mayor 1 1,650.00
City of Hastings Mayor 1 10,200.00
City of Hopkins Mayor 1 15,000.00
City of Inver Grove Heights Mayor 1 11,400.00
City of Jordan Mayor 1 6,000.00
City of Kilkenny Mayor 1 1,500.00
City of Lake Elmo Mayor 1 6,250.00
City of Lakeville Mayor 1 15,000.00
City of Lauderdale Mayor 1 4,500.00
City of Lexington Mayor 1 7,000.,00
City of Lilydale Mayor 1 5,100,00
City of Lino Lakes Mayor 1 10,231.44
City of Little Canada Mayor 1 6,700.00
City of Long Lake Mayor 1 3,600.00

City of Lynd Mayor 1 2,300.00



City of Mahtomedi
City of Maple Grove
City of Maple Plain
City of Maplewood
City of Mayer
City of Medina
City of Mendota Heights
City of Minneapolis
City of Minnetonka
City of Minnetonka Beach
City of Mound
City of New Germany
City of New Hope
City of New Prague
City of Newport
CITY OF NORTH ST. PAUL
City of Oak Grove
City of Oak Park Height
City of Orono
City of Plymouth
City of Prior Lake
City of Ramsey
City of Richfield
City of Robbinsdale
City of Rogers
City of Rosemount
City of Roseville
City of Scandia
City of Shorewood
City of South St Paul
City of Spring Lake Park
City of St. Anthony Village
City of St. Francis
City of St. Louis Park
City of St. Paul Park
City of Stillwater
City of Sunfish Lake
City of Victoria
City of Waconia
City of Wayzata
City of West St Paul
City of White Bear Lake
City of Woodbury
Rockford

Vadnais Heights

Mayor
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Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
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Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
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Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
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Mayor
Mayaor
Mayor
Mayor
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Mayor
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Mayor
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Mayor

7,200.00
15,500.00
4,800.00
17,429.73
2,600.00
4,250.00
5,700.00
140,814.00
23,500.00
0.00
5,400.00
660.00
15,106.00
5,100.00
6,000.00
6,900.00
6,290.00
7,800.00
4,200.00
17,413.00
13,952.67
8,000.00

11,372.00
8,000.00
0,978.96
9,300.,00
4,895.29
6,300.00
12,300.00
7,453.00
8,700.00
6,000.00
20,842.00
5,350.00
9,000.00
0.00
6,000.00
7,200.00
6,000.00
9,878,00
9,600.00
16,680.00
6,600.00
7,500.00



