Summary of Annual Mayor Wages

Organization Name	Job Title	# of incumbents Ave	·
Circle Pines	Mayor	1	
City of Afton	Mayor	1	1,100.11
City of Andover	Mayor	1	12,000.00
City of Apple Valley	Mayor	1	13,140.00
City of Belle Plaine	Mayor	1	6,210.51
City of Blaine	Mayor	1	14,313.00
City of Bloomington	Mayor	1	26,400,00
City of Brooklyn Center	Mayor	1	13,341.12
City of Brooklyn Park	Mayor	1	21,355.10
City of Carver	Mayor	1	7,000.00
City of Centerville	Mayor		6,300.00
City of Champlin	Mayor	1	9,550.00
City of Chanhassen	Mayor		9,000.00
City of Chaska	Mayor	1	9,500.00
City of Columbus	Mayor		4,500.00
City of Coon Rapids	Mayor	1	14,000.00
City of Cottage Grove	Mayor	1	12,585.00
City of Credit River	Mayor	1	5,000.00
City of Dayton	Mayor	1	6,210.00
City of Eagan	Mayor	1	13,624.00
City of Eden Prairie	Mayor	1	17,245.07
City of Edina	Mayor	1	15,964.53
City of Elko New Market	Mayor	1	6,000.00
City of Empire	Mayor	1	3,000.00
City of Excelsion	Mayor		3,600.00
City of Falcon Heights	Mayor	1	5,400.00
City of Farmington	Mayor	ayar biyan in talah malaya atas dan manada in indusir atas ya manada in indusir atas an indusir ata an indusir T	8,040.00
City of Forest Lake	Mayor	1	6,500.00
City of Fridley	Mayor	nancan a marakan banar aya de en arawa wane wene. 1	
City of Golden Valley	Mayor	1	14,915.16
City of Greenfield	Mayor		4,800.00
City of Hanover	Mayor	- 1	1,650.00
City of Hastings	Mayor		10,200.00
City of Hopkins	Mayor		15,000.00
City of Inver Grove Heights	Mayor		11,400.00
City of Jordan	Mayor		6,000.00
City of Kilkenny		1	
	Mayor	SECULATION FOR THE PROPERTY.	1,500.00
City of Lake Elmo	Mayor		6,250.00
City of Lakeville	Mayor	1	15,000.00
City of Lauderdale	Mayor		4,500.00
City of Lexington	Mayor	1 Beads form of the construct as reside	7,000.00
City of Lilydale	Mayor	1	5,100.00
City of Lino Lakes	Mayor	1	10,231.44
City of Little Canada	Mayor	1	6,700.00
City of Long Lake	Mayor	encargolist (inter-eggin resum minimum minimum sera in an announce	3,600.00
City of Lynd	Mayor	1	2,300.00

City of Mahtomedi	Mayor	1	7,200.00
City of Maple Grove	Mayor	1	15,500.00
City of Maple Plain	Mayor	1	4,800.00
City of Maplewood	Mayor	1	17,429.73
City of Mayer	Mayor	1	2,600.00
City of Medina	Mayor	1	4,250.00
City of Mendota Heights	Mayor	1	5,700.00
City of Minneapolis	Mayor	1	140,814.00
City of Minnetonka	Mayor	4	23,500.00
City of Minnetonka Beach	Mayor		0.00
City of Mound	Mayor	1	5,400.00
City of New Germany	Mayor	2	660,00
City of New Hope	Mayor	1	15,106.00
City of New Prague	Mayor	1	5,100.00
City of Newport	Mayor	1	6,000.00
CITY OF NORTH ST. PAUL	Mayor	1	6,900.00
City of Oak Grove	Mayor		6,290.00
City of Oak Park Height	Mayor	1	7,800.00
City of Orono	Mayor	1 mucha of	4,200.00
City of Plymouth	Mayor	nga enganeenehol	17,413.00
City of Prior Lake	Mayor	1	13,952.67
City of Ramsey	Mayor	1	8,000.00
City of Richfield	Mayor	1	
City of Robbinsdale	Mayor	1	11,372.00
City of Rogers	Mayor	1	8,000.00
City of Rosemount	Mayor	1	9,978.96
City of Roseville	Mayor	1	9,300.00
City of Scandia	Mayor	1	4,895.29
City of Shorewood	Mayor		6,300.00
City of South St Paul	Mayor	1	12,300.00
City of Spring Lake Park	Mayor		7,453.00
City of St. Anthony Village	Mayor	1	8,700.00
City of St. Francis	Mayor	1	6,000.00
City of St, Louis Park	Mayor	1	20,842,00
City of St. Paul Park	Mayor	1	5,350.00
City of Stillwater	Mayor	1	9,000.00
City of Sunfish Lake	Mayor	1	0.00
City of Victoria	Mayor		6,000.00
City of Waconia	Mayor	1	7,200.00
City of Wayzata	Mayor		6,000.00
City of West St Paul	Mayor	Arrasa salas sus majanji 1	9,878.00
City of White Bear Lake	Mayor	· •	9,600.00
City of Woodbury	Mayor	1	16,680.00
Rockford	Mayor	1	6,600.00
Vadnais Heights	Mayor	1	7,500.00